
Pos 

 

Trail Run - Men 

1 

 

Trail Run - Men's Masters 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Trail Run - Women 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

83 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

Name 

Lewis Nipp 

Eric Wickizer 

James Garis 

Annie McCormick 

Cassidy Nipp 

Hannah Busch 

Isabel Bohrer 

Lauren Parks 

Category 

Trail Run - Men 

Trail Run - Men's Masters 

Trail Run - Men's Masters 

Trail Run - Women 

Trail Run - Women 

Trail Run - Women 

Trail Run - Women 

Trail Run - Women 

Laps 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

6:43.789 

9:17.645 

15:38.300 

Total Tm 

39:36.855 

35:12.964 

32:53.206 

39:36.995 

42:10.851 

48:31.506 

Best Tm 

11:00.071 

16:24.385 

10:14.353 

11:19.219 

12:20.663 

13:31.715 

License Cat. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2022 5:22:59 PM 

Race Director - James Krist Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Cycling 

Platte River Rampage 2022 

A: Trail Run - 3 laps 1mi 

Trail Run 

Race 

Platte River 2.000 miles 

7/9/2022 08:00 AM 


