Platte River Rampage 2022

A: Trail Run - 3 laps 1mi

Trail Run

Race

Sorted on Laps

Flatte River 2.000 miles

7/9/2022 08:00 AM

Pos	No.	Name	Category	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	License Cat.
'								
Trail Rui	n - Men							
1	83	Lewis Nipp	Trail Run - Men	3		39:36.855	11:00.071	
Trail Run - Men's Masters								
1	141	Eric Wickizer	Trail Run - Men's Masters	2		35:12.964	16:24.385	
Not clas	sified							
DNS	142	James Garis	Trail Run - Men's Masters					
Trail Rui	n - Wom	en						
1	143	Annie McCormick	Trail Run - Women	3		32:53.206	10:14.353	
2	144	Cassidy Nipp	Trail Run - Women	3	6:43.789	39:36.995	11:19.219	
3	145	Hannah Busch	Trail Run - Women	3	9:17.645	42:10.851	12:20.663	
4	146	Isabel Bohrer	Trail Run - Women	3	15:38.300	48:31.506	13:31.715	
Not clas	sified							
DNS	147	Lauren Parks	Trail Run - Women					

Race Director - James Krist Orbits Cycling

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Nebraska Cycling